



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2016 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2016 23:59:59

Agency: NY State Encon Police

Number of Responses : 133

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
ANIMAL	10	7.52	7.52
ANIMAL CRUELTY	1	0.75	8.27
ASSAULT	1	0.75	9.02
ASSIST	20	15.04	24.06
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS	2	1.50	25.56
CHECK WELFARE	3	2.26	27.82
DEER TAG	2	1.50	29.32
DISABLED VEHICLE	6	4.51	33.83
DISPUTE	1	0.75	34.59
DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	1	0.75	35.34
DOMESTIC	2	1.50	36.84
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	3	2.26	39.10
ENCON	8	6.02	45.11
FAILURE TO COMPLY	1	0.75	45.86
FIREWORKS	1	0.75	46.62
ILLEGAL BURN	12	9.02	55.64
INVESTIGATE	1	0.75	56.39
MHL	2	1.50	57.89
MVA-PD	3	2.26	60.15
MVA-PI	2	1.50	61.65
MVA-UNKNOWN	1	0.75	62.41
NOTIFICATION	1	0.75	63.16
OTHER	2	1.50	64.66
SHOTS FIRED	19	14.29	78.95
SUSP ACTIVITY	9	6.77	85.71
TRAFFIC STOP	16	12.03	97.74
TRESPASS	3	2.26	100.00
	133	100.00	